 Sumitomo Electric Industries, Ltd.
 Part No.:  SLT4400-xx-S850 Series
 Document No.:  HUW9824071-01K
 Date of issue:  February 28, 2008
Page 1 of 7
Technical Specification
of
1.51µm MQW-DFB Laser Diode Module:

Outer jacket diameter 0.8 0.9 1.0 mm
Bending radius 30 — — mm
6. Ordering Information
Part Number for
RoHS compliance
Pin
assignment
Optical
isolator
Connector
type
Flange type
(hole pitch)
Old
Part number
RoHS compliance of
old part number
SLT4400-CN/RH1-S850
Type A No isolator
SC/PC
Flangeless SLT4400-CN-S850
Not Compliant
(*2) SLT4400-CP/RH1-S850 Vertical (12mm) SLT4400-CP-S850
SLT4400-CS/RH1-S850 Horizontal (12.7mm) SLT4400-CS-S850
SLT4400-XN-S850
No
connector
Flangeless SLT4400-XN-S850
Compliant SLT4400-XP-S850 Vertical (12mm) SLT4400-XP-S850
SLT4400-XS-S850 Horizontal (12.7mm) SLT4400-XS-S850
Note:*2. Some products in this category have been already RoHS compliant.
 If any query, please contact us with part number and serial number.
 Sumitomo Electric Industries, Ltd.
 Part No.:  SLT4400-xx-S850 Series
 Document No.:  HUW9824071-01K
 Date of issue:  February 28, 2008
Page 4 of 7
7. Precaution